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Bottle Pull-out
NOW AVAILABLE WITH GLASS BASKETS 

STOCK AVAILABLE



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Min. cabinet height:
580mm

Finish:
Frame: Grey
Baskets: SS & Grey

For 200mm

For 300mm

Suitable For Cabinet Outer Width:
200 & 300mm

Cabinet Clear Depth:
Min. 525mm

Note: System includes soft-close undermount slides, metal frame & glass baskets.
           Please purchase left or right bottle pull out according to cabinet orientation.
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Fittings

ORDERING DETAILS:

OK-BPO-GB-02-R 200MM SS

OK-BPO-GB-02-L 200MM SS

OK-BPO-GB-02-R 300MM SS

OK-BPO-GB-02-L 300MM SS

PRODUCT CODE MRP

9,464/-

9,464/-

10,472/-

10,472/-
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